
Special Dates/Events 

 

2025 

Tuesday, January 21 at 5:00PM Annual Board Meeting 

Monday, February 17 - Friday, February 21 Winter Break (No school at LACS) 

Wednesday, February 26 at 6:30PM Parent Meeting 

Monday, April 7 - Friday April 11 Week of the Young Child 

Friday, April 18 Good Friday (Center Closed) 

Friday, April 18 - Friday,  April 25 Spring Break (No school at LACS) 

Saturday, May 3 at 11:00AM - 12:20PM Chicken BBQ Fundraiser 

Friday, May 9 Provider Appreciation Day 

TBD Pre-K Graduation 

Saturday, June 21 at 8:00AM 1st Annual Golf Tournament Fundraiser 

Tuesday, July 15 - Saturday, July 19 Lewis County Fair 

TBD Open House/Back to School Night 

Monday, October 13 Columbus Day (Center Closed) 

Friday, October 31 at 10:00AM Halloween Parade 

​ ​ ​  

 


